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Etched Glass

49607 AZTLED

CLIMATES™

11310 BKTLED

M

LED ITEM #
49607
49608
11309
11310
11251
11250
11077
49550
49551

11077 AZT, BKT

FINISH
AZTLED
AZTLED
BKTLED
BKTLED

AZT30, BKT30
AZT30, BKT30
AZT, BKT
AZLED, BKTLED
AZLED, BKTLED

LIGHT SOURCE
ENTs)
2 W

(1) 10W &

2 10W

(1) 15W &

MW

(1) 15W &

Nawe

2)16W &

Etched Glass

H 49608 AZTLED

K 11251 AZT30, BKT30

N 49550 AZLED, BKTLED

LED FIXTURE OUTPUT
3000K, 90 CRI, 790 Lumens, 99 LPW
3000K, 90 CRI, 1580 Lumens, 99 LPW
3000K, 90 CRI, 500 Lumens, 50 LPW
3000K; 90 CRI, 950 Lumens, 48 LPW
3000K, 90 CRI, 550 Lumens, 33 LPW
3000K, 90 CRI, 350 Lumens, 33 LPW
3000K, 80 CRI, 400 Lumens, 27 LPW
3000K, 90 CRI, 790 Lumens, 99 LPW
3000K, 90 CRI, 1580 Lumens, 99 LPW

G - CLIMATES™ - Resistant against rust, corrosion and fading

DIMENSIONS
6W x 12H
6W x 16.5H
5Wx 7H
5W x 12.25H
5Wx 12H
5Wx 7H
5W x 5.5H
5W x 7.25H
5Wx 12H

EXT.
4.25
4.25
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5

3.75
3.75
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HCWO

8.25
3.50
6.25
6.25
3.25
2.75
3.75
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QUICK SHIP

&

CLIMATES™

11309 BKTLED

11250 AZT30, BKT30

49551 AZLED, BKTLED

NOTES
O @ ® Dimmable.
@ @ Dimmable.
3O @ Dimmable.
SO @ Dimmable.
o®
(WIZIC)
(WIC)
O ® © dimmable.
@ © Dimmable.

Measurements shown in inches. U.S. Patent Pending.
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